MERCRUISER (3.00< GM 181 1/L4 1936-1937]
Serial Mbr Range: OFE04000 THRU 0K333333 ()

o

< FLWwHEEL HOUSIMNG b w
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 9929741 MOUNT-RUBBER 2

3 23 99322 SPACER 2

4 10 AVE1Z|SCREW [3/8-16 = 1-1/4IN] 4

4 10 35870 1|SCREW [3/8-16 X 21M.) 1

4 10 32132 | SCREW [3/8-16 % 1-3/4 [N ] 1

il 16 B406E|STUD [3/8-16 = 2-1/4 IM) 1

g 11 32219/ MUT [3/8-1E) 1

7 13 350458 | LOCKMWASHER [3/8") g

a 12 20572 '"WASHER 1

9 A055804 1 |COVER ASSEMBLY 1 METAL COVER
10 10 32773 SCREW [1/4-20% 7/81N) 7 METAL COVER
9 8072594 2|COVER ASSEMBLY 1 PLASTIC COWER
10 10 TFEROE| SCREW [1/4-20%1-1/41M.) 2 PLASTIC COWER
11 a4 E28264 6| CABLE-GROUMDING 1

12 10 97934 | SCREW [1/2-20 = 5-1/4 [N ] 2

13 12 35777 'WASHER 2

14 23 99299  SPALCER 2

15 12 32834 '"WASHER 2

16 13 33734 | LOCKWASHER [1/2 IM.) 2

17 11 99258 | NUT [1./2-20) 2




